
6月16日（日）　三回戦・四回戦

No T-n チーム名 １Q ２Q ３Q ４Q OT Total
C1a 267 千葉明徳 0 19 20 15 22 76
C1b 272 船橋二和 △ 31 19 38 25 113
D1a 262 幕張総合 ○ 19 24 28 18 89
D1b 266 長生 0 14 24 14 20 72
C2a 238 東葛飾 0 10 7 12 12 41
C2b 241 市立船橋 ◎ 23 21 20 32 96
D2a 232 茂原 △ 20 16 12 24 72
D2b 236 国府台 0 14 17 13 15 59
C3a 157 茂原 0 20 12 18 18 68
C3b 161 市立松戸 ○ 19 18 17 30 84
D3a 152 流経大柏 △ 29 16 20 24 89
D3b 156 木更津総合 0 12 13 18 30 73
C4a 167 君津商業 0 18 17 20 36 91
C4b 172 犢橋 △ 25 24 37 20 106
D4a 162 拓大紅陵 ○ 21 14 22 31 88
D4b 166 習志野 0 11 18 22 15 66
C5a 232 茂原 △ 11 11 25 21 68
C5b 241 市立船橋 ◎ 18 28 17 24 87
D5a 262 幕張総合 ○ 22 24 18 25 89
D5b 272 船橋二和 △ 15 22 13 21 71
C6a 152 流経大柏 △ 21 9 22 23 75
C6b 161 市立松戸 ○ 24 23 14 21 82
D6a 162 拓大紅陵 ○ 19 15 18 27 79
D6b 172 犢橋 △ 20 16 20 9 65
E1a 273 佐原 △ 29 19 12 14 74
E1b 276 柏井 0 10 19 11 17 57
F1a 278 柏日体 0 11 23 11 12 57
F1b 282 千葉経大附 ◎ 28 23 38 19 108
E2a 201 昭和学院 ◎ 26 26 24 20 96
E2b 204 千葉商業 0 14 5 9 24 52
F2a 206 学館浦安 0 15 9 21 20 65
F2b 210 我孫子 △ 16 14 21 16 67
E3a 258 木更津総合 0 22 17 13 11 63
E3b 261 習志野 ○ 20 23 32 30 105
F3a 252 聖徳大附女 △ 16 11 19 18 64
F3b 255 東金商業 0 18 15 27 12 72
E4a 211 千葉東 △ 14 18 18 14 64
E4b 216 八千代松陰 0 22 13 16 23 74
F4a 217 八千代 0 24 12 11 12 59
F4b 221 市立松戸 ○ 13 19 14 26 72
E5a 201 昭和学院 ◎ 27 35 25 20 107
E5b 210 我孫子 △ 14 10 18 8 50
F5a 273 佐原 △ 8 8 5 7 28
F5b 282 千葉経大附 ◎ 33 28 19 25 105
E6a 255 東金商業 0 18 18 12 20 68
E6b 261 習志野 ○ 19 20 14 28 81
F6a 216 八千代松陰 0 11 10 28 17 66
F6b 221 市立松戸 ○ 5 24 23 13 65
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6月16日（日）　三回戦・四回戦

No T-n チーム名 １Q ２Q ３Q ４Q OT Total
G1a 132 匝瑳 △ 23 12 15 21 71
G1b 136 京葉 0 18 16 18 23 75
H1a 137 八千代東 0 11 17 18 17 63
H1b 141 八千代松陰 ◎ 21 22 14 24 81
G2a 101 市立船橋 ◎ 26 29 34 30 119
G2b 104 県立千葉 0 8 11 14 6 39
H2a 107 東葛飾 0 10 7 12 16 45
H2b 110 木更津 △ 30 15 22 13 80
G3a 122 東海大浦安 ○ 28 31 29 35 123
G3b 125 専修大松戸 0 8 5 6 10 29
H3a 128 長生 0 13 8 11 17 49
H3b 131 市立柏 △ 32 10 31 22 95
G4a 111 我孫子 △ 14 10 22 11 57
G4b 116 松戸六実 0 8 19 10 21 58
H4a 118 市立千葉 0 16 18 8 27 69
H4b 121 学館浦安 ○ 17 19 23 17 76
G5a 101 市立船橋 ◎ 38 25 28 30 121
G5b 110 木更津 △ 7 14 15 12 48
H5a 136 京葉 0 9 3 19 22 53
H5b 141 八千代松陰 ◎ 24 22 17 21 84
G6a 122 東海大浦安 ○ 21 13 20 19 15 88
G6b 131 市立柏 △ 13 15 30 15 6 79
H6a 116 松戸六実 0 8 10 16 13 47
H6b 121 学館浦安 ○ 19 27 26 36 108
I1a 228 千葉敬愛 0 7 19 21 16 63
I1b 231 磯辺 △ 21 8 17 10 56
J1a 222 市立柏 ○ 20 18 17 13 68
J1b 226 成田国際 0 20 11 6 17 54
I2a 242 千葉英和 ◎ 25 24 26 23 98
I2b 245 木更津 0 12 8 13 7 40
J2a 247 袖ヶ浦 0 14 11 12 7 44
J2b 251 拓大紅陵 △ 23 13 22 12 70
I3a 179 磯辺 0 9 5 22 10 46
I3b 182 柏日体 ◎ 34 26 29 26 115
J3a 173 船橋北 △ 11 19 16 16 62
J3b 176 八千代 0 11 18 16 10 55
I4a 148 浦安 0 22 15 27 25 89
I4b 151 市川 △ 16 24 11 13 64
J4a 142 幕張総合 ◎ 27 16 24 22 89
J4b 146 富里 0 15 7 14 17 53
I5a 242 千葉英和 ◎ 20 19 15 20 74
I5b 251 拓大紅陵 △ 23 17 13 14 67
J5a 222 市立柏 ○ 20 16 11 17 64
J5b 228 千葉敬愛 0 16 13 15 17 61
I6a 173 船橋北 △ 17 16 15 21 69
I6b 182 柏日体 ◎ 34 23 29 30 116
J6a 142 幕張総合 ◎ 34 34 39 16 123
J6b 148 浦安 0 14 14 10 18 56

G1

H1

G2

H2

G3

H3

G4

H4

G5

H5

G6

H6

I1

J1

I2

J2

I3

J3

I4

J4

I5

J5

I6

J6

男

男

男

男

男

男

男

男

男

男

男

男

女

女

女

女

男

男

男

男

女

女

男

男


